
1 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌藻岩高校 5 114.75 51.97 62.78 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.05 11.351 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.38 3.680 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.08 1.72-1 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.75 3.752 2 1 1

7 3S 4.84 X 0.35 5.190 0 1 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.08 5.580 0 1 0

9 1T 0.44 X -0.13 0.31-2 -1 -1 -1

10 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.10 2.54-1 0 0 -1

11 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 1 0 0

47.72 51.97

Skating Skills 2.00 6.446.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.196.75 6.25 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.006.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.387.00 6.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.386.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

62.78

2 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒澤大附属苫小牧高校 6 90.73 39.97 51.76 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<<! ! 1.90 -0.83 1.07-3 -3 -2 -3

2 2F!+1Lo+2F! ! 4.30 -0.53 3.77-2 -2 -1 -2

3 3Lo 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1

5 3Lo+REP 3.57 -1.40 2.17-2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.25 2.850 0 2 0

7 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.53 6.691 1 0 1

8 FCSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1

9 3T 4.73 X -0.18 4.550 0 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 0 1

11 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.63 4.43-2 -1 -2 0

12 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 0 1 1

44.15 39.97

Skating Skills 2.00 5.315.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.065.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.195.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.195.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.135.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

51.76

転倒:  -1.00

第70回　北海道高等学校スケート競技選手権大会

第69回　北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会

第73回　国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会北海道予選会
Version:2017.28.16.464

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 高校・少年男子Ａクラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/12/14 20:27 Page 1



3 緑  川  諒  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

芽室高校 4 87.30 38.28 49.02 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -1.40 3.90-3 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.15 1.95-1 -1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.63 3.932 1 1 1

4 3S 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 1 0 1

7 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.70 5.46-2 0 -1 -1

8 2Lz+1Lo 2.86 X -0.15 2.71-1 0 -1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 0 1

10 2F!+1Lo+2Lo ! 4.62 X -0.23 4.39-1 -1 0 -1

11 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

12 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

40.47 38.28

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.815.00 5.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.694.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.885.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.885.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

49.02

4 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広リリーベルＦＳＣ 2 59.67 24.03 38.64 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 -0.25 3.05-1 -1 0 0

4 2Fe+2Lo e 3.20 -0.60 2.60-3 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 1S 0.44 X -0.13 0.31-2 -1 -1 -1

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.08 2.230 0 0 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.23 2.37-1 -1 0 -1

11 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3

12 FCCoSp1V 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 0 -1 0

30.27 24.03

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.633.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.693.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.944.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.813.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

38.64

転倒:  -3.00

第70回　北海道高等学校スケート競技選手権大会

第69回　北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会

第73回　国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会北海道予選会
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5 黒  木  翔  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

室蘭東翔高校 3 57.42 21.42 38.00 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2T+2T 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.03 1.870 -1 1 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 -1 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.930 0 1 0

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.50 0.71-3 -3 -2 -2

10 2F+1Lo<<+2F << 4.18 X -0.68 3.50-3 -2 -1 -3

11 2Lz 2.31 X -0.68 1.63-3 -2 -2 -2

12 CSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 0 -1 1

24.30 21.42

Skating Skills 2.00 4.063.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.563.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.693.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.814.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.883.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

38.00

転倒:  -2.00

6 大  関  凌  平

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌月寒高校 1 53.99 20.99 34.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.13 2.17-2 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lo+1Lo<<+2S << 3.10 -0.60 2.50-2 -2 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 2F 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -1 -1

6 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.60 1.71-2 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.08 1.720 0 0 -1

12 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

24.00 20.99

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.193.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.253.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.313.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

34.00

転倒:  -1.00

第70回　北海道高等学校スケート競技選手権大会

第69回　北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会

第73回　国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会北海道予選会
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